

## ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

### CHAIN COVER

HA1119

[WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM](http://WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM)

## LEGEND

1. SCREW M6X10  
VITE M6X10  
TORNILLO M6X10  
SCHRAUBE M6X10  
VIS M6X10
2. TEFLON WASHER Ø6  
RONDELLA DI TEFLON Ø6  
ARANDELA DE TEFLON Ø6  
TEFLON SCHEIBE Ø6  
RONDELLE EN TEFLON Ø6

